THE FIDELITY BANK - 2024 CRA - ASSESSMENT AREA INCOME MAP
NC Forsyth County

Income Level

: ~ INA
19311703) ‘ U _Low
Moderate
Middle
Upper

PN —

2808

27045 2507 31.0627009 @ Bank Branches

26.06
26.05

26101
399\85%(
5,

39.06
3909 25.02
3905

3309
22
139103

19101
32001022001

37.02

27127 [P
37.03

4005 2jf012
4015

LD e

Prepared using Mapping Module by QuestSoft - v1.13 - 2/6/2024 1:21pm



